
DULTAS MANJU1 MAMTA 
PL ACE OF SERUICE M G ROAD RAIPUR. (C.G)

PHONE NO:0771-4004888 
6STIN-22AXOPDIO13KIZ 

TAX INUOICE. 
CUR O1 TABLE 0000 

NO ACOO3IG4 
HAITER 00 

DATE:-14-04-2022 

DE SCRIPTION OTY RATE AMOUNT

95.24 PAU BHAUI
UEG FRIEO RICE 

SUB-TOT ITH= 2 

1.00 95.24
1.00 171.43 171.43 

0-2.00 266.67

6.67 CGST 
S6ST 

TOTAL GST 
BL.TOT<ROUNDED

CASH 

2.502 ON 266.67
2.502 ON 266.67 6.67 

13.34

280.00 

FOR DUTTA'S MANJU MAMTA

C6 
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